
TEA

Hot Tea

Today’s Iced Tea

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino

115
125
135

SGL

130
140
150

DBL

HERBAL 
INFUSIONS

Lemon Chamomile
African Sunrise
Ginseng Peppermint

FLAVORED 
GREEN

Moroccan Mint
Strawberry Cream

GREEN

Genmaicha Green
Lung Ching Dragonwell
Sencha
Jasmine Dragon Phoenix Pearl
Houjicha

BLACK

Chai Blend
English Breakfast
Estate Darjeeling

FLAVORED 
BLACK

Earl Grey
Tropical Passion

Vanilla Ceylon
Apricot Ceylon

Pomegranate Blueberry

The Original Mocha 165 185
REG LRG

White Chocolate Dream®

The Original Vanilla

Caramel

Double Chocolate

Hazelnut Chocolate

175

165

180

175

185

195

185

200

195

205

Chai

English Breakfast

Matcha Green Tea
Moroccan Mint

Tropical Passion

African Sunrise

Double Vanilla

170

165

160

170

160
165

160

155

150

145

155

145
150

145

185

180

175

185

175
180

175

REGSML LRG

LIGHTEN UP! Fat-Free, No Sugar Added options available

ESPRESSO & COFFEE ICE BLENDED®

130

120

Americano

Double Chocolate Latte

Mocha Latte

Caramel Macchiato

Vanilla Latte

White Chocolate Dream® Latte
Hazelnut Chocolate Latte

REG

135

165

150

170

165

170
170
170

SML

120

150

135

155

150

155
155
155

150
LRG

180

165

185

180

185
185
185

Café Latte

ESPRESSO

Today’s Fresh Brew
REG

135
SML

120 150
LRG

COFFEE

Hot Vanilla
Hot Double Chocolate
with marshmallows

145

145

REG

130

130

SML

160

160

LRG

NON-COFFEE

TEA LATTE

COFFEE

Go Extreme! 
For twice the coffee flavor and kick

Chocolate-covered Espresso Beans
Premium Espresso Jelly

20

30
30

ADD-ONS

All coffee and milk-based Ice Blended® drinks are made with non-fat milk.

Pure Vanilla 165 185
REG LRG

Pure Double Chocolate

Sunrise
Pure Hazelnut Chocolate

Mango
Matcha Green Tea

165

175
175

175
175

185

195
195

195
195

COFFEE-FREE

Noori Tea

Mocha Chip 185 205
Dark Chocolate Chip 185 205



  Eggs Ben

  Sardine & Garlic Linguine   Greek Salad

BREAKFAST SETS

• Add P40 to upgrade your free coffee (LRG) 
• Add P50 to upgrade your coffee to a Hot Vanilla, 
   Hot Double Chocolate or Café Latte (SML) 
• Add P55 to upgrade your coffee to a single Cappuccino (SGL).

All sets are served with Today’s Brew - FREE 8oz. coffee or tea 
with a serving of side salad. Coffee can be refilled once, 

from store opening to 11:00am.

GOOD EATS

Brek O’ Day
Your choice of panini bread or bagel,
Your choice of chicken sausage or chicken ham, 
scrambled eggs, butter and jam

265

Tasty Toast Treat
Panini bread, butter and jam

155

Bagel (with Cream Cheese) 165
Blueberry Bagel (with Cream Cheese) 185
Food for Thought
Panini bread, butter, jam and coddled eggs

185

Corned Beef with Pandesal 265
Eggs Ben
Rosemary focaccia bread topped with cheese, 
chicken ham, poached egg and our hollandaise sauce

295

Salmon Scramble
Rosemary focaccia bread topped with scrambled eggs, 
salmon, cheese and our special dressing

295

Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel
Freshly sliced salmon with cream cheese and onion 
vinaigrette on our freshly baked bagel

295

SALAD

Generous helpings of greens and fresh 
ingredients in a variety of dressings 

to choose from. A healthy and filling option.

Greek Salad 255
Chilled Spicy Chicken Pasta Salad 225
Chinese Chicken Salad 225
Coffee Bean’s Classic Caesar Salad
  add roast chicken                                                                       +75

GOURMET SANDWICHES

Your choice of three delicious freshly baked breads: panini, 
panini baguette or focaccia. All sandwiches are served 
with a small portion of side salad (except when to-go).

Pastrami 295
Grilled Chicken Pesto 235

Chef’s Tuna 225
Grilled Chicken Caesar 245
Salami & Cream Cheese 295

NEW!

PASTA

Hearty tomato and cream-based pasta selections 
made with only the freshest ingredients. 

Served with a slice of panini bread.

Linguine Bolognese 245
Tomato & Herb Linguine 195
Spicy Tuna Linguine 225
Sardine & Garlic Linguine 245
Lasagna 285
Roast Chicken & Mushroom Fusilli 295

NEW!

NEW!

The Coffee Bean & Tea Leaf® Favorites

Available in kid size

Chef’s Tuna

*Prices and offerings may vary per store.


